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Features

	 Top quality steel with electrostatic paint ensures strong body and pleasing appearance.
	 Easy installations: 19’’ wall mounting.
	 Easy operations: Drawer style.
	 Cable inlet system provided on the rear side which has excellent performances for fixing outdoor cables.
	 Fully stable patch panel, no risk of movement.
	 Adoptable adapter types: FC, SC, ST, LC
	 Options of Splice trays & fibre management guides.
	 Protected patch panel offers secure environment for adapters, patch cords and pigtails.

Operation Conditions

Temperature -5ºC -- +60ºC
Humidity 90% at 30ºC
Air Pressure 70kPa – 106kPa

Description

HUBNETIX LANLINE ODF (Optical Distribution Frame) rack mount fibre patch panel - L8 series is designed to fit on a standard 19” 
rack or optical fibre distribution frames, and provide optimal protection for all fibre optic applications. There are two cable entry 
points on the back of the fibre housing fitted with rubber grommets to protect the fibre optic cable from damage. It can be 
customized to load up to 48 connections. Each fibre enclosure includes one cable routing spool and 24 fibre splice tray.

Dimensions and Capability

Height Depth Width
Capacity

FC/SC/ST LC duplex
1U 300 19’’ 24 48
2U 300 19’’ 48 96
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HUBNETIX
Fibre Optic Rack Mount Patch Panel-L8 Series

Part Number Builder
Part Number Standard Format Description
HLX-FPM8AA-BL-XX HUBNETIX LANLINE Fibre Patch Panel, Metal, L8 Series where AA=Height, BL=Blank, XX=Cable color

HLX-FPM8AA-BBCCD-EEFFG-XX
HUBNETIX LANLINE Fibre Patch Panel, Metal, L8 Series where AA=Height, BB=Capacity, CC=Connector Type, D=Connector endface, 
EE=Fibre type, FF=Pigtail quantity, G=Fusion Tube, XX=Cable color

Part Number Example
Part Number Description
HLX-FPM82U-08SCU-S108Y-XX HUBNETIX LANLINE Fibre Patch Panel Metal L8 Series, 2U height, 8 core, SC connector, UPC connector endface, OS1, 8 pigtails, with fusion tube

Ordering info

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
HLX FP M 8 2U 08 SC U S1 08 Y XX

HUBNETIX 
Prefix

Fibre Patch 
Panel

Metal L8 Series Height Capacity Connector 
Type

Connector 
Endface

Fibre type Pigtail Quantity Fusion 
Tube

Cable color

1U – 1U
2U – 2U

01-24 for SC (1U)
01-24 for ST (1U)
01-24 for FC (1U)
01-48 for LC (1U)

01-48 for SC (2U)
01-48 for ST (2U)
01-48 for FC (2U)
01-96 for LC (2U)

SC – SC
ST – ST
LC – LC
FC – FC

U – UPC
A – APC
P – PC

S1 – OS1
S2 – OS2
M1 – OM1
M2 – OM2
M3 – OM3

Enter Pigtail Quantity
(As Required)
N – If Not Required

Y – Yes
N – No

OR – Orange (OM1/OM2)
AQ – Aqua (OM3/OM4)
YL – Yellow (OS1/OS2)
BK – Black


